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Jeux du Québec Régionaux 2023 - Laurentides

St-Jérome

20 janvier 2023 au 22 janvier 2023
Juvenile Women (C) (moins de 14 ans Evé. 15) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Jade Bourgeois
Ilya Pelletier-Gendron
Zoé Ducharme St-Eustache
Talie Richard
Lilyrose Forget St-Jéréme
Thalya Dopelhamer Lachute
Lyane Boisvert-Bruneau Mille-lles
Emma Turgeon Mille-Tles
Marie Nathalie Fortin
B
Skate Canada Date: 21-janv.-2023 11:38:23

Région
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO

Anick Rancour

A

Patinage Canada

Points

31.78
25.12
23.73
22.03
20.21
19.35
18.53
16.30



